Is your current coverage the luck of the draw?

Meet our area insurance expert, Debbie Heron, and receive a complimentary review of your insurance policies!

Friday, March 17, 2017 11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.

Participate in our Pot of Gold drawing for a chance to win a \$50 Visa® gift card!

WESTON OFFICE 190 Weston Road • Weston, CT • (203) 319-7820



Fairfield County Bank Insurance Services

Fairfield County Bank Insurance Services, LLC is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Fairfield County Bank. Insurance products are not deposits of or other obligations of, or guaranteed by, the Bank or an affiliate of the Bank, are not insured by the FDIC or any other agency of the United States, the Bank or an affiliate of the Bank and, in the case of an insurance product or annuity that involves investment risk, there is investment risk associated with the product, including the possible loss of value.

Open to all U.S. residents 18 years of age or older. Employees of Fairfield County Bank (FCB), its affiliates, subsidiaries, advertising and promotion agencies and their immediate families are not eligible. Limit one (1) entry per person. Entry must be completed and submitted to the entry box present at the Fairfield County Bank, Weston branch. Entries that are incomplete, damaged, illegible, or late will not be accepted. Winner will be randomly selected from all eligible entries on March 17, 2017, 3:00 pm. Odds of winning depend on the number of entries received. Prizes will be awarded, and are not redeemable for cash. Winner need not be present. The prize winner may be asked to provide proof of age and/or identity, and complete an affidavit of eligibility. Completing this entry form does not qualify the participant as a customer of FCB. Drawing prize is provided by Fairfield County Bank. No account opening, purchase, or investment is required. Restrictions may apply. All entries are the property of the Bank. Void where prohibited by law.